Annexure -4

Name of the corporate debtor: Resilient Tech

1 Private Limited; Date of

mmencement of CIRP: 21st August, 2024; List of creditors as on: 25th Sep ber, 2024

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in X)

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of
Amount of |any mutual
A t of clai t of clai
Sl. No. |[Name of creditor contingent  |dues, that o .n coaimy| Amotin o. c a:rn Remarks, if any
i not admitted under verification
claim may be set-
I Amount Whether .
Date of . Amount of claim : % voting off
R Amount claimed g Nature of claim |covered by [related %
receipt admitted share in CoC,
guarantee |party?
1 -
M/s Tata Capital Limited 04-09-2024 23,51,029.00 17,47,231.92 Unsecured|- - 100.00 0.00 0.00 6,03,797.08|claim has been provisionally admitted
Total 23,51,029.00 17,47,231.92) 100.00 0.00 0.00 6,03,797.08|




